- J -
S i
.
JUE CASE OWHER

[0 6 Mg 10516, K i3

w

‘,Le.nw%\-

Pre-assign / CCU/FTE

Insured Vehicle Mo,

Sk bew A

Name of Insuwred

o MuN

Insaered Ted No

Excess See 11 :5%
15 dnver the owner?

TS0, Drives Name / Age

‘%Emm

Vaamd -
e %{}Wﬂﬂ;
D.GA Ll

Namre of Accidem

AESIG_{Ijl'%%? : \IE"'

Claam Mo

Palicy No.

o Wi [¥ |4
Hegretered in Merimes _-,_E_Llﬁ_&

Mnke [ Model

Floce of Accident

0 Majw KW

(VL @ INO)

(}]GMR.EPDRT.& { MO ;TP GIA REPORT 'IQFND

Drviver Ted No. Insured Lubility % Final 7 Yea/ No
W3 bt -
INSRS INSRS: INSRS
wsp WsP Wsp
Tel: Tel: Tel:
Liahiliy : Liability : Liahility
RMKS! BEMES: RMKS I
At cnadse 2 i g [sTaGE o DATE | PIC
S A SVILY ] Ak |Hon-Reporing bir (1s)
[_}-*‘i Mut-Reporing e (Ind )
thFnunIhrtFIm.l"J
- A 1 1 e Ll ionificasien i (i non-pickup)
AN ALY 20 % A L O 2.1 _femon_ e 4{ali?
& fter zall Tir 1o O] .
z ] N _ Documentation Check List: Hﬂﬁir Typist
-P — T’W‘ﬂ N Eg?m -Q)’"q ﬁw I Nutification ltr [If non-pickup)
! - Aer eall lir 1a O
|Authortsation Tor At
j" ._E ;_ W 1{: FE r lﬁ‘u'n.l: " ﬂﬁ ”] _ |Reloase Vioucher:
AT | 17 AR — g2 3. T Final Repair Bl
. — JCar Rental Invodce:
m e &‘ Al h A _ Towing Invoice f_* | = |
. L ' KECEIVE] 2018 JETA (G _
Flvlle — W s} Medical il
e NE * = -
! — s’ H WL e diyg Mandate/Reject Instruction
\ \ LOD 1
Pavment Breakdown Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Dute/Time Sent By, Post-Repair Photos: |
|Oihers: El—
FINALIZATION Dinte Tome: Confirm with: Confirm by
Repawr Cosr ] dava] Rediletion [ | Call ]
NAL SETTLEMENT  DuateTime Confirm with |7 Email [
Final Linhility- % &t BOLA n& NIL. 1705 o B 28, Ass. Lia: ,
Repair Cosr WIOFX 55 _ ) ' - e
s ot b MBS (55 JARGO [ Z e YHP TVUAD NN, 3
Loss of Use (LOL) g = (s x oyl [ R B \* -
Loss of Income (L) 5§ 05 % davs) W)L A
LOR onl toUenly | llor-toul liror-toil | [miekonty one) |
CHA/LYA Search s% Fda
Medizal: 5 = 1) Clum siams: Nig ezt Private Settle
Dishursemernt 55 - ieg Tow Independent ) 2) Report Forman |
Legal Cost = - 3) Sunvey fee. | 7
Total: ss WU IU Global Sum 5s: | 100 - UV
FINAL PAYMENT Dute/Time Comfirm witl y.g
Payes 1 ss VAU A0 Name 1: | W Worez e E“d
Payee 2 (Swike iFNAY 1SS [Name 2:
Paves 3. (Suike IFNAY)  [S% {Nume 3.




o s e 310108

Estrmatad Cont
QDI JP /WS I TP RES | OD RES [ EVA [ INV I MV

SDL6h 3

Tit [yt Vahicle Mo

=% e e

T
ASS

at Workshop m v Wik
o A 0 Nedpfve S
HERT=S
Puilicy Na
Clams Mo
Suim Insired Excess
{Clent's Reconl)
Maks of Ve
[Dom
(Folicy Condition) )
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS O.EL
repair at the tima of inspection
Bal or Markal Valiz
[DAC Accident Rport Conaistent? - Yes ot No
GIA | PR S=mn Consisterd? - Yes or No
Esi. Fepanrs J 3 days Fes: Yes or No
Lisrtt S fﬁ; % 3Val. Yes or Mo
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS
Vehicla INJOUT
0 Parson Contacted

pn

Yoz ¢s8 oy /%

Type @ M.Cyele | Bus | Van | Lorry [ Taxi { Prima Mover |

aiNMENT

wh 1 ¥r Hagh

Truck | Trallar o¢

A .
Mitke > P é o4 /'??, {
Crbe 4. gé“{ Al Inaured | Std [ NI N&
Sp Reading ?f G 7 TFado insured ] Stal NI NA
EngNo
CiNo Wpp 2¢52%71R F2324%
Gian, Cond Géhod) Falr | Poor 1 Bumt

Seering inur@dmﬂﬂd | Leaked | Burnt o
Brake:  InordRrLJammed | Leaked [ Bumt of

Modl NIl T SIRIm 1 STDATRIm' or
Tyre Size F: ;?.j/ﬂ#;?t

R N i
BS | DUN | EXNOVA | GY | FS / LIZA | MIC | OHTSU | PIR / SUMI /
TOYO | YOKO o é.,,, w70/
Eron Rer
RiBal, ? i REal @
UBal & LBal b mm
vos  20/57/f vor F/EY
Sunezy hekd al L--"""’,

Des of Damages Frt | Rear | OIS / NS 1 UIC | Reoltop or
a2/ S

The WIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure afieciad due fo collision

Action | Instruction

Ilflm Tim
b Al pent Cohon

e A0 Ry wxfﬂb

e Pl Faga b

D: Frall. Rapan
L]

! Final Report

mwTima Filg Ranyme m?

Reporl Formal
Lump Sum /LB !: |

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. ol Trip:

Add Fee:

Survey Fes

Site inap {9 & of 0

D mersaw (% hokis




_ TI25R018

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner 1D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date
Viehicle Maks

Viehicle Maodel:

Primary Calour
Manufacturing Year

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market \Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Crate:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Detalls
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period[Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amaunt:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jul 2018

PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Cingapore MRIC
0a54C

SDZéeB

Yes

25 Jul 2018
MERCEDES BENZ
C2005PORT AUTO
Black

2017
7492021040797
WDD2050422R303264
135.0kW (181 bhp)
$41.492.00

2 Sep 2017

21 Sep 2017

0

§45,089.00

Yes
20 Sep 2027
£338146.00

20 Sep 2027

B - Car above 1600cc or F7kW (130bhp)

10

£55.414.00
§44.321.00
§78.147.00
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OpTIMA WERKZ PTELTD

Head office - 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 Tel:+65 6472 1313 Fax: +656472 2112
Branch office : 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 Tel : +65 6484 9919 Fax © +65 6481 1011
Co. Reg. No. 201212455W -
Date: 24 JULY 2018 - Third Party Insurer: AlG
Vehicle No: SDZ66B Third Party Veh No: SKRBB24A
Model: MERCEDES-BENZ C200-1.8 (A) Date of Accident: 21 MAY 2018
Chassis: WDD2050422R303264 — 2017
ESTIMATE
ary ~ DESCRIPTION UNIT S§  AMOUNT S$
1 FRONTDOORRH T 51,550.00 X
1 FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH 1 A~ s27000 X
SUB TOTAL 51,820.00|
Less 10% -$182.00/
PARTS TOTAL $1,638.00/
LABOUR CHARGES:
TO REMOVE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL ACCIDENT PORTION $750.00 2_#(

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT PORTION f‘i‘? $750.00

TO TUFF KOTE / ANTI-RUST v $60.00

TO CHECK WIRING WITH WATER LEAKAGE TEST $80.00
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL FRONT RH DOOR INNER COMPONENT MECHANISM

TO FACILITATE REPAIR WITH CHECK FOR FUNCTION v~ $180.00

LABOUR TOTAL 51,820.00

PUI THENG ____ TOTAL $3,458.00
//Lb}' 4, v P o
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ai21/2018 Meriman e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with

“SDZE6E (241239807556G)
[SKRE824A]
TP
POH BEE SUAN
May 21 2018 10:00PM
[Har Mun Keang]
Optima Werkz Ple Lid

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AlG_SG), sent on 20/08/2018 13:56 PM.

T NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com: ShengYang Lim@aig.com; Imran.|shak@alg.com; yokeshi.chan@aig com; Aashw
- eenjeetkaur. Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina. Azlan@aig.com; LKK_HQ

cc chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject  RE: Request for Ol AMENDED GIA [SKR 6824A; DOA: 21/05/2018)

HI Hsiao Tong,
PLease be informed that we have not received any Ol amended GIA report sent to us.

Thanks and regards,

Syaza Irdina Azlan

<-- Original Message —>

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa.AbuKassim®@aig.com; ShengYang.Lim®@alg.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshl.chan@aig.com;
Darshene.Supramaniam@alg.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com

CC: AlIG_SG; chewht@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Sent On: 20/09/2018 12:43 PM

Subject: RE: Request for Ol AMENDED GIA [SKR 6B24A; DOA: 21/05/2018]

Hi,

Kindly assist to upload a copy of Ol Amended GIA report in Merimen for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message —->

From: LKK_HQ

To: NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@alg.com; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Imran,Ishak@aig.com; yokeshl.chan@aig.com;
Darshene.Supramaniam®@alg.com; Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com; Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com

CC: AIG_SG; chewht@ikkauto.com

Sent On: 30/08/2018 07:55 AM

Subject: Request for O AMENDED GIA [SKR 6824A; DOA: 21/05/2018]

Hi,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly assist to upload a copy of Ol Amended GIA report in Merimen for our necessary action,
Thank youl.

Hsiao Tong
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

<-- Original Message —>

hitps.//singapore, meriman comlciaims/index. cfm Musebox=5VCmallsfussaction=dsp_PrintACFID=400896624CFTOKEN=2e8c65c 1casadblc-80 .. 1M



Hsiao Tuna !LKKAutn!

From: Mei Kwan (LKEAuto)

Sent: Friday, 2 November 2018 3:01 PM

To: Lily loi@ow sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Cc: ‘Adeline Lim" ‘Sharon Ten', Admin A; C5 A Team

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ668B & SKR6824A ON 21/05/2018 (AIG) ***
LKK REF: CCB/AIG1B013596/Kpa3

Attachments: SDZ66B LODPOF

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC6/AIG1BO13596/Kpa3 Hsiao Tong - 6742 3197

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou

Hest Regarids,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan® [kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{g08053)

From: Lily.lol@ow.sg <Lily. lol@ow.sg>

Sent: Friday, 2 November, 2018 2:39 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Adeline Lim' <adeline @ow.sg>; 'Sharon Ten' <sharon@ow.sg>

Subject: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ66B & SKR6824A ON 21,/05/2018 (AIG)

Our Ref SDZ66B /[ TP#685

Your Ref : SKRAB24A

Without Prejudice

Dear Officer-In-Charge,

We refer to the above mentioned accident,

We are claiming as below:

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST ) SS802.50
- Loss of Rental (incl. of GST) S$342.40 ($171.20 x 02 dayvs)

1



- LTA/GIA Search Fee S$2.00
Grand Total S51.146.90

Your prompt attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Lily Loi (Ms)
Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 6481 1011

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office: 6 Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 T:+65 6472 1313 F:+656472 2112
Branch - 9A Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 T:+65 6484 9919 F: +65 6481 1011
Branch 1551 Upp Thomson Road Singapore 574415 T +65 6452 6B68  F: +65 64529223

WWW.0OW .S
www . facebook.com/optimawerks




Our Ref : SDZ66B / TI'#685
Your Ref : SKR6824A

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date  : 25 October 2018

AlIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

AlG BUILDING

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attention: Motor Claims Department

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ66B & SKR6824A ON 21/05/2018
ALONG 10 MAJU AVE

We refer 1o the above captioned.

We are claiming the below followings
$$802.50 /

- Cost of Repair (incl. of GST') L

- Loss of Rental (incl. of GST ) S$342.40 ($171.20 x 02 days) }1# L0
- LTA/GIA Search Fee 8§82.00 /

Grand Total S51.146.90

If you have any enquiries, please contact our representative, Ms. Sharon Ten & Ms. Lily at
64849919 or email sharonieow.sg / lilvlolwowsg

All payment is to be issued direct to Optima Werkz Pte Ltd.

Your prompt attention is most grateful and look forward to your speedy settlement.

Yours faithfully
OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Encl,

This is a computer generated printoud and no signature is required



Hsiao ‘l‘una !LKI{Autn!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 13 November 2018 11:14 AM

To: Lily loi@ow sg

Ce: Adeline Lim’, ‘Sharon Ten’

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ66B & SKR6824A ON 21/05/2018 (AIG) ***

LKK REF: CCE/AIG1B013596/Kpa3

Without Prejudice

Hi Lily.

We refer 1o thie above malter.

We propose setflement at a global sum of $1,100.00(all-in],
Please confirm acceplaonce.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter ks purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/Influence on the issues
of liability/damages. either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Hest Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handlor

LEK Auto Consultunts Pie Lud

Phone: 6742-4107 | emall: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payva Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 2 November 2018 3:01 PM

To: Lily.loi@ow.sg; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>

Cc: 'Adeline Lim' <adeline@ow.sg>; 'Sharon Ten' <sharon@ow .sg>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; C5 A Team
<cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ66B & SKR6B24A ON 21/05/2018 (AIG) *** LKK REF
CCh/AIG18013596/Kpa3

SAVEAS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -



Hsiao Tnna SLI(I{Autn!

From: Sharon <sharon@ow.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 November 2018 4:30 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Lilyloi@ow sg

Cc: ‘Adeline Lim'

Subject: Re: LOD - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDZ66B & SKR6824A ON 21/05/2018 (AIG) ***

LKK REF: CC6/AIG1B013596/Kpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Our client accept your offer at $1,100.00. Please send DV.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Sharon Ten (Ms)

Claims Executive, Motor Claims Department
D: +65 6481 1522 | F: +65 B4Bl 1011

OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD

Head office: & Kung Chong Road Singapore 159143 T: #65 6472 1313

F: +55 6472 2112

Branch : SA Serangoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500 T: +65 G484 95919 Fi
+65 6481 1011

Branch t 551 Upp Thomson Road Singapore 574415 T: +&5 6452 6BeH F:
+65 6452 0223

Wi . OW . 5

wwiw . facet com/optimawarks

n 13-Nov-18 11:14 AM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) wrote:
Without Prejudice

Hi Lily,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose seftlement at a global sum of $1,100.00(all-in).
Please confirm acceplance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabllity,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ Inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”
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Our Ref: CC6/A1G18013596/Kpa3

06 SEPT 2018

HOR MUN KEONG
APT BLK 150 MEI LING STREET
#04-57

SINGAPORE 141150
Dear Sir'Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR 6824A & SDZ 66B ALONG/AT MAJU AVE ON
2110572018

We refer 1o the above subject matter, We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SDZ 66B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in vour favour, We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim,
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

C%—ISMU TONG

Case Handler
DID: 6742 3197
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c¢.  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid
(Moror Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I'We, Feh Kee dled i {"the third party claimant 1ol ¢ ko
LTGM&[_":‘.WM M{'Yiuddnm owner of SP2 LR ivelcle
mo.) hereby authorize _ OPphira Wt kz Ple [da (™the workshop™)

o act for me wih respect w my clamm for repur cosis and'or remul andior loss of wse
(elinm™) lor iy velele no.~VEEEs that was damaged pursuant 1o the acedent which
occurreil on ’L‘"!l'udﬂ" idmel along lo Maju Moena :

{location) involving vehicle nos SER vl Il weetdien™)

1 further authorze the workshop 1o setlle my above mentoned clam g manner tha ey
deem fit and the workshop is turther authorized 10 receive payment further to settlement ol

my clim with poyment cheguess being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge thm any sentlemem the workshop may reach on my behull 15 on o
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driverownerinsurers

of the other veliele's 1s comeernmed.

Dated thus 2¢ (day) of gt[f-_ﬂm‘ur*‘ ¥ lmunlhllﬂﬁﬂ-mr}

:)“- il \/—\j

Bﬁ;wd by “the Hurd party elanman™ Signed by “the workshop™
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)




RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

“We/l, OPTIMA WERKZ PTE LTD (*the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have reached an
agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Ll LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
§81.100.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SDZ 66B that was damaged pursuant to the accident
which occurred on 21/0572018 (date) along 10 MAJU AVE involving vehicle no/s SKR 6824A.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 31/0772018 (date) a1 “the workshop™.

We/l confirm thut we/l are/am authorized by the owner POH BEE SUAN (“the third party
claimant”) of vehicle no. SDZ 66B make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have
full authority to settle the matter on his‘her behalf in a manner that we/l deem L We/l enclose
herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimamt”.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lud for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party
claimam™ after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and
expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental und/or loss of use pursuant 1o the
damage to SDZ 668 (vehicle no,) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above 1s in full and final settlement of any cluim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant (o the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a

without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject 10 the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Duted this J { (doy) of N MW {month) Iﬂ_f(i {year)

gamala

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “the workshop™ (with ¢hop)




Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

8A Serangoon North Avanue 5, Singapore 554500

Tal (+85) 6484 9919 Fax' (+65) 6481 1101

CoReag & GST No 201212455W

TAX INVOICE
Ta AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD INV NO. 121806848
INVOICE DATE 24102018
#07-16 AIG BUILDING VEH NO. - SDZB6B
SINGAPORE 079120 CAR MODEL . C200 SPORT AUTD
Tal 64181000 CURRENT MILEAGE:
Fax 68357416 ADVISOR yFELN
= TERMS . COD
U.PRICE AMOUNT
DESCRIPTION ary uom SGD SGD
TO REMOVE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL ACCIDENT 1 JOB 250.00 250,00
PORTION
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL ACCIDENT 1 JOB 480,00 480.00
PORTION
TO CHECK WIRING WITH WATER LEAKAGE TEST 1 JOB 20.00 2000
Remarks: DOA 21/05/18 @2200 HRS
CLAIMANT NAME POH BEE SUAN
NRIC NO S1710454C
TP VEHICLE SKRE824A
Singapore Dollars: Eight Hundrsd Twe And Cent Fifty Only
Name:
NRIC No.: SUB TOTAL SGD 750.00
GET700% SGD 52 50
GRAND TOTAL SGD B02.50
Sinmtum'. —_——

Vi O I VYR FICUTT e SRR SOETE AT B Wil CORON FPTRITLT BT ST TR MR
W declare the repars for sncwe vohice hare been compleied 1o myloor sateiacson

1) Maw pane purchaded and metated by Optima Yerka Pin L wil G anfibed 19 w@marty porod o one

111 woae Or milsage yp o J00C0AM. wtuchever cormes Hitst e the et of iwoce, with the gaceihon (o
wsar & S =T

&) Recor Pams purchased and muiied by Optima Wersg Pia Lid. wil be enlifed o wanainty peocd of se
00 matrdhea o Ntilgage up to 10, 000ke. whaohever corses Desd, oo the dite of ewbee wif e eseslioe
12w & 1 il

11 (herocln moid aew veset berfi it fn e s bie

Ceigend Irwicice o omly vl w1 Dayrieiil 18 scnidwie e feceDl by ptima Siebs P Ll feleeest
o ¥ per month ol be chged or any sutstaniding st

fur Optima Werkz Ple Lid

\
\ S~

\ A .
AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S




il Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

9A Serangoon North Avenue 5. Singapore 554500
Tel (+55) 6484 9819 Fax. [+565) 6481 1011
Co Reg & GST No 201212455W

TAX INVOICE
Ta POH BEE SUAN INV NO. - 121806278
INVOICE DATE g EQ-I’GBIED'IBH
12 EAST COAST AVENUE REF F JRIORG=C
SINGAPORE 458184 VEH NO. - SDZGSB
MAKE MERCEDES BENZ
Tel 95383387 MODEL - C200 SPORT AUTO
Fax CURRENT MILEAGE:
ADVISOR « TPIOD
TERMS : Cao
ue AMT
# DESCRIPTION ary uom 5GD SGD
1 CAR RENTAL CHARGES 2 DAYE 16000 320.00
RENTAL AGREEMENT NO 2382
VEHICLE NO: SFW31812Z
MODEL: LEXUS CT200H
FROM 27-08:2018 TO 28-09-2018
Remarks: DOA: 21/02018 @ 71000 HRS
CLAIMANT POH BEE SUAN
MNRIC NO. S1710454C
TP VEHICLE SKREB244
Singapore Dollars: Three Hundred Forty-Twa And Cent Forty Only
Mame:
NRIC No.: SuUB TOTAL SGD 320.00
GST 7 0% SGD 22.40
Signature: TOTAL SGD 34240
Oustanding SGD 342.40
i Comthi Ml P wCu e e odpas cote ieevesn wnd wall Gosseve My agreesweel el Pw Erary
A dectare Bip mpaies for above vetitle haer foen camalgied b My LabElackon For Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

1) i et purctaned amd rateled By Oolima Weeks P L will Be e lifed B somarsy peess of ore
(1] year oy rimage Wp o 310 000k whichmes comas fagl from tha dale of irreoce e9ih (e esceghon 10
i L U i

i) Rgon Pans puichased and inswmbed by Opums Ve P Lo »f B emtied = warraity perod of e
| B} momae or Milesge up to 10000k whichewer Dormes fired rom iDe dne of ineees with he estenbin

N S
b 7

I e & b s AUTHORISED SIGNATURE(S)

1) Goodn soid arw mal eundabiee iy e

Deitanad Inwdco W onfy waed whon (P ugme] s ocsnowiedge recest By Tpuma Wierks P LE) Injenss]
of I pet reasth wd be chirged 0 ey Sutstanting syl

Fage 101



Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

6 Kung Chong Ra Singapons 159143

Tel. +65 6472 1313 Fax ~B5 6472 2112 Wabsie: www.ow.sg

ap Seigngoon North Ave 5 Singapore 554500
Tel +65 6484 0918 Fax: +B5 6487 101
SO REG MO F1217455W

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

ORTITIRA WERHS
=

Wﬁﬂ

No: 387

vehicleNo SDZ 4f b

Rantal rlplmlrtm-f

Vishicie No - sfﬂ_ﬂ'

‘IMPORTANT

1. OHLY PERBON ABOVE 2
THIS AGREEMENT MAY OIRIVE THE VEHICLE

TRAFFIC VIDLATIONS REDIRECTED

MILEST BE MADE 'WITHIN MHDURS

INCLUDHING CARRYING OF DUTY UNPAID GDODS

/é,ﬁ/

Hirer s
Signatura:
| Date

I;"lfll.i-.l;lﬂn OF AIGE WITH MORE Tran _

HIRER'S PARTICULARS
Full Name - Poh Bea Suan MakoModel M[B €360 MaxeModel : LEXUS <Tadol
NricPasspotNo  SIFIOUSYC Miesgs out | 44504 _BL 4
Address: |2 €85% Coast Huanue FH'HH- _ o
- ~ lloaeour 2T 9 JF  umeour f "
Name & Addiess Empioyer- o DATE IN 28-F )¢ wwew 2.5 )
Shgnature
Cooupation ; Driving Exp:
Driving Licance No DILType.  Localfint
Issue Date . 80[3/1990 Date of Birth; &fG[1965 | | 2 Day(s) @S5S 16C  perday 220"
Contactnofs) HP 6SR33RF  Waeek(s) @ 5% per doy | o
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS ~ Manthis) i@ 5% per day [ B
Full Name = Extension
NricPassport No |
Address - - -
|| Delivery/Coliection Charges
Contact no{s): HP: - - Sub-Total
Driving Licence No Driving Expe | |Petrol Level "
Issue Date DA Type.  Locallnfi | [Out E 14 12 P F |
Occupation _ DawolBirh N E 112 hu
REMARKS msc
EXCELy 1 - 42,090 RGES (Inclusive 434 4o
bk cess F - £ 3,600 | Loss Deposit
- f - — el
WUBLE ExCETS BUTUDE PoRE | Balance Payable/Relundabis
\Refund received

YEARS ORNING EXFLRICNCE ALITHORISES

2 ALL PARFING AND TRAFFIC VIDLATIONS ARE THE WESPONSIBILITY 0F THE HIRER. AN ADMINIETRATIVE CHARGE Wil BE LEVIED O ANY

3 INCABE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIHER SHALL REPORT TD RENTAL OFFICE IMMEIHATELY. iF THERE & BODILY L mEs

4 EXCESS - MIRER 15 LIABIE TO PAY INBUMANCE EXCESSIES WHICH ISIARE APPLICARLE UNDER THE RENTAL CAE WSLIRANCE BOLICY
N ANY EACH ACCIDENT PLUG LOBS OF EARMNGS WHILE DAMAGED VEMICLE 18 UNDER REPWR

4 VEHICLE IS5 STRICTLY FOR SINGAFORE USE ONLY. OUR INGURANCE DOES NOT COVER INMALAYRIA

| HAVE READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON BOTH SIDE OF THIS RENTAL AGREEMENT AND AGHE
| UNCERTAKE NOT TO USE DR LET OTHERS USE THE RENTAL VEHICLE T CARRY GUT ANY ILLEGAL UH CHIMINAL ACTS

WCENSED AMT] SMaMING

APOLICT REPOST

THEREGF

Diriver's Signalure
(if different fram Hirer)
Date:




Page 20f 2

Invoice
GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GEHERAL RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURAHCE Phone +65 6224 0010 Fax: +55 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to 5pm
TAX INVOICE
Our Refl Na: GR-18-1132351
Date of Requast: 240772018 Your Red No: Online Purchase
Optima Werkz Pte Lid
8 Kung Chong Road
Singapore 158143
Dear SirlMadam,
Enquiry Date 2410712018
Enquiry By Casl Rlza Pocallan
TP Vehicle No SKRE824A
Accident Date 214082018
[DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (59)
TP Insurer Enquiry 187
GET Amount 013
Taotal Amount Due (GST Inclusiva) 2,00
Thank You.
This is a compuler generated docurnent and requires no signaiura
For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[X1GIRO [ | Cesh [ ] Cheque
724/2018

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp geni...
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POSTING RECEIPT FOR REGISTERED ARTICLE(S)

WOTES: & Separats farms are 10 be used tor nsured and Nan-insured Ragistorod Aricle

bl Ploase provide ail isformation requiced snd predace this eeeip for all enguiries.

¢l * Ploase tick where applicabin. i shall be asaumed oo Advice of Receipl (AR) is required or delivery hy air i requestod || ralavant * js fef Blusk
gl Please indicate the refurn sddress on the eyl ts enoure promp oot in event ol sas-delivery to the s I8},

) e} Flease post lem{) at tha pest office counter accerding to the sequence stiled below -
1, Wame & Address of - ] = For Official Lse Dnky

i __? .7..4 Wi T _w i A R L R |ltwm mambers are prinnd in ardes of posung 8 coumer)

L : \ o b Lo e ; S —

R\ Ty ALy Lry .k,.$ NS e fl Insurance® | | ¥ 54 | IN RA TSN Reft 1927/239/C0002
thytt ) (—— ] Date @ 27 Aus 2018
AR L1 Contents ki Ho:

. : = = RCIO27 3442156
2 Nams & Address ol Addresaee AR':| I¥ N | By*:1 IMR | |SUR
Inswrmnes® | | ¥ 58 I IN
Contmivin
u.ﬂﬂ...bn_-ﬁﬂ_ -

| awe read. wniasstssd snd sgoend bn (e taimd aeid conilitiens ol peching uverdenl | secept e
e bt |l ity payable los Megistesed Mail Seevice and certify tht sll inbormation provedod by me
o trae and the lamin] dess mot comam sny harardous o0 prohibond apming Name & Signature Dt

BTN



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Faatiane

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

| Case |Notified  |Est Submitted  |Ad) Assigned | Ad) Rat Adj Submitted | Ins Auth'ed Status

‘ | 2712018 S~ $$750.00 $$750.00 g Tor Soveny
Edit Reg Eo Ady Rpe | | o Estinates view Rzt | Concel Case |

Hain Aeference

Claim Details

CLATM SUBFOLDER DETAILS

|[Created by adjuster]

Insured: Hor Mun Keong, [0 514631620

Main POH BEE SUAN, 1D: 517i0454C

Claimant:

Vehicle fleg.
Mo

| Date of Loss:

21/05/2018 22:00 - :59
|8 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]

Claim Type: TP/ 241230807556

| Policy/Caver
| Note No.:

2100403506 (Comprehansive)

Mo,

| Wehicle Reg. |

| SKRE8244

| Palicy Na,
| (Claimant):

5094427447

| {Insared):

| Excess:

e e rem

Optima Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ) & Kung Chong Road, 159143 Leng Kes - Tel: 64721311
| AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6415-3000 .., [Handled by MdNoor, Norsiah] Norslah. MdNoor@alg.com

Repairer:
Handling
Inserer:
Clammant's

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Te|:
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Mandied by KENNETH KONG] ... [Final Rpt due D6/0B/2018]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

AIG_SG (20/0%/2018): RE: Request for 01 AMENDED GIA [SKR GEZ4A; DOA: 21,05/ 2018]
AIG_SG [13/08/2018): Re: Request for O GIA [SKR 6824A; DOA: 21/05/2018]

AlG_SG (03/08/2018): Re: No OT GIA Report

AIG_SG (27/07/1018): No OT GIA Report

AlG_SG (27/07/7018): Reguest To Upload TP GIA Report

view Al | _ Compose Case mail |

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™
|
Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler

vimw Al | Search Tasis | Create wew Task | compiess |
Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

Due Date
| Mo results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp... 20/11/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 2

Claim Documents

*SDZ66B (241239B0755G)
[SKREBZ24A]
™
POH BEE SUAN
May 21 2018 10:00PM
[Her Mun Keong]
Optima Werkz Pte Ltd

Letters/Correspondences Lperpage V]| M
Mo |Finalized On LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 [(Drafr) Third Party Express Settiement - Payment Breakdown . Edit
Asseasment Reports 1 per poge E )
No | Finaiired Gn AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G) Thumbnall | Print
’ Accident Statement
1 |27/08/18 15:21 Framm 5C < ey, et FKRSAISA, OO PAPCTICR roel 25 D | Load M
Photos/Images 1 per page wil B
Ho  |Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pie Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |27/08/18 08:25 | Ganers| View 0| adws | &
2 |27/08/18 08:25 | General View D | v | B
13 |27/08/18 08:25 | General View D | Leadiec | (A
|a  |27/D8/18 08:25 General View D | waswe | B4 |
15 _|27/08/18 08:23 General View 0D | toedws | A
& |27/08/18 0B:25 | Ganersl View D cedws | &
7 |27/0B/18 08:25 | General View D | ceaws | B
B |27/08/1608:25 | Odometer Reading D | omwe | &
9 |27/08/18 08:25 | Genersl View 0 | towaws | B
10 |27/08/18 08:35 Chassis Mumbaer D | leadiec | (A
11 [13/11/18 11:11 Asinspection Photo D | lcadiec | B4
12 1¥11/1811:11 | Reinspection Phots 0 | s | A
Mo | Relabel/Aeorder | LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbinail | Print
1 |05/08/1822:35 | TP ESTIMATE-MARKED @ | Losavor
|2 07/08/18 08:47 | TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT Load POF
1':! D7/DB/1B 11:56 Mon reporting letter Load POF
4 29/08/18 14:57 TP GIA / POLICE REPORT Load PDF
5 | 29/08/18 19:26 O1 POLICE REPORT Load PDF
(& 30/06/18 07:55 | OID POLICE REPORT Load POF
7 |D4/08/18 05:48 PIR from TP Load FOF
|8 |20/11/18 DB-40 WORKSHOP INVOICE Load POF
8 (21118 08:40 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load FOF
10 |20/11/18 08:40 Release Voucher Load POF
11 |20/11/18 08:40 RENTAL RECEIPT Load FOF
12 [30/11/18 08:40 GIA SEARCH Load POF
13 20/11/18 08:40 | Registered Mall Fee Load POF
14 |20/11/18 08:40 LETTER TO O1 Load POF

Documents Checklist

-

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfim?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 20/11/2018



Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset | Save | pont |

There are no document checklists configured,

Show Remarks To: [] Handling Insurer
ot Berarya e predatl uniEms vl shanw IETD ST parees

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 20/11/2018



Preview Page 1 of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SKREB824A (Insd veh) Model: RCEDES-BENZ C200 1.8
SDZ66B (TP veh) PORTS (A)
| Date of Accident: |21/05/2018
Global Sum Settlement | - | [X] Yes [ 1 1 mo
Repair Estimate it 3,700.0
Final Repair Cost i 1,100.00
Loss of Use 1 days at $0.00 per day
Rental {if any) - 2 days
LTA [ GIA Search Fee 1%
Others: 5
it
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) '$ 1,100.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1] YESE [ X] NO (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenarlo No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (%) (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown

1) |Optima Werkz Pte Lid ot - 1,100.00
2] -
3) -
20 Nowv
JOANME LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill {if any)

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 20/11/2018



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoregne 19e807108m)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408833

Tel: 6256-3581 Fax: 6844-B805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignmenis@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No: CCB/AIG18013596/KPA3Q2
Date: 20/M11/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer- AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Lid.  Policy No: 2100403506
Claimant Vehicle spzess Insured Vehicle No : SKRE824A
Date of Loss: 21/05/2018 Mature of Claim: TP Claim No: 241238807586
IFTION & | IFICATION OF I
Reg No: SDZe6B
Make & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ C200, 1.8 SPORTS (A) Engine No. 27492031040797
Reg. Date: 21/09/2017 (Man. Year: 2017) Chassis No: WDD2050422R 303264
Colour: Metallic Black Odometer: 9647 km
Engine Capacity 1891 ec

Market ValueM™ew Car Prica: N/A
Sum Insured (S3): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition Steering (Serviceable), Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable). Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident :
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/60 R17 Rear Tyre Size 22560 R17
Front Left Side: Continental 8 mm Rear Left Side: Conlinental 9 mm
Front Right Side: Continental 9 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 8 mm
The above valuss represent the remmning fyre treads deoth
COST OF CLAIMS - S Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff "ﬁ]
Parts 1.638.00 0.00 163800 100.00
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,820.00 760.00 1,070.00 58.79
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Tolal (S§) 3,458.00 750.00 2,T08.00 78.31
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%5) 24206 52.50 189.56 78.31
Nett Amount (S§) 3,700.06 802.50 2,897.56 78.31
+ Car Rental (2.0 x S$140.00/day + 7.00% GST) {S$) 299,60
+ Doc/Search Fee (58) 2.00
Nett Liability (5§) 1.104.10
Global Sum Settlement {Sﬂw
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: o708
Date Inspected: 31072018 Inspecied At 84 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 5
SINGAPORE 554500
Repairer: Optima Werkz Pte Lid (HQ)
Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days

https://singapore.menmen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 20/11/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE Thra report represents our findings af the time and place of inspechan stated hemin, Such inspection has bean comod auf fo he best of our
knowipdge and abily bul any offer Kabdity onder any otfier ciroumstances (@ hemeby sxpressly sxcluded

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 20/11/2018



Adjuster Report

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
T A *FRONT DOOR RH Repair 1.550.00FL *FL
2 1 “FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP RH Not Necessary 270.00FL ~-FL
F=Francruse par. L=ListllemDisc
Sub Total (55) 1.820.,00 0.00
- List ltem Discount on L ltems 10.00/10.00% (S§) 182.00 0.00
Total Parts (55) 1,638.00 0.00

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjusterd fuseaction=gen... 20/11/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Iltems
Thare are no new miscellansous Rems selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairar's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REMOVE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL MNew 750,00 250.00
ACCIDENT PORTION
2 TOPUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING WITH SEALANT ALL Mew 750.00 480.00
ACCIDENT PORTION
3  TOTUFF-KOTE/ANTI-RUST New 60.00 0.00
4  TOCHECK WIRING WITH WATER LEAKAGE TEST New B0.00 20.00
5 TODISMANTLE & REINSTALL FRONT RH DOOR INNER New 180.00 0.00
COMPONENT MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIR WITH
CHECK FOR FUNCTION
Gross Labour Cost (55) 1,820.00 750.00

Report was unsubmitted dunng this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen, com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 20/11/2018



